
點心 DIM SUM
都爹利蝦餃皇
Duddell's shrimp dumpling

金柱燒賣
Pork and shrimp dumpling,
conpoy 

蟹籽雞肉燒賣
Chicken and shrimp dumpling, crab roe

蠔皇豚肉叉燒包
Steamed BBQ pork bun

雞包仔
Steamed chicken bun

馬拉糕
Cantonese sponge cake

上素粉果
Fungus dumpling

HKD

奶皇流沙包
Molten salted egg custard bun

豉椒蒸排骨
Steamed spare ribs in black bean sauce

豉汁蒸鳳爪
Steamed chicken feet in black bean sauce

糯米雞
Steamed glutinous rice with chicken in lotus leaf

鳳爪排骨蒸飯
Steamed spare ribs and chicken feet in 
black bean sauce, served on rice

北菇滑雞蒸飯
Steamed chicken and black mushroom, 
served on rice

章魚肉餅蒸飯
Steamed minced pork with dried squid 
served on rice

G2

G3

G4

G5

G6

G9

G10

G11

G12

48

54

48

48

42

48

42

48

48

48

48

HKD

G8G1

G7

G13

G14
42

48

48



糯米雞
Steamed glutinous rice with 
chicken in lotus leaf

HKD

78

78豉椒排骨蒸飯
Steamed spare ribs in black 
bean sauce, served on rice 

鳳爪排骨蒸飯
Steamed spare ribs and 
chicken feet in black bean 
sauce, served on rice

北菇滑雞蒸飯
Steamed chicken and black
mushroom, served on rice

章魚肉餅蒸飯
Steamed minced pork with 
dried squids served on rice

上湯菜遠麵
Vegetable soup noodles

點心拼盤套餐 DIM SUM COMBO SET

78

78

78

68

B1

B2

B3

B4

B5

B6

HKD HKD

點心拼盤 (燒賣 / 雞包仔 / 素粉果各一件) ＋ 中國茶
Dim Sum Combo (Pork and shrimp dumpling / Chicken bun / Fungus dumpling 1 pc each) ＋ Chinese Tea

＋

北菇素湯麵
Black mushroom soup noodles

紫菜貢丸麵
Mushroom pork meatball &
seaweed soup

魚蛋魚片湯麵
Fish ball and Sliced fish
cake soup noodles

68

78

78

B7

B8

B9

HKD

潮汕牛丸湯麵
Beef meat ball soup noodles

墨魚丸湯麵
Cuttlefish ball soup noodles

雙丸湯麵(牛丸及墨魚丸)
Beef and cuttlefish ball
soup noodles

88

78

88

B10

B11

B12

韭菜豬肉水餃湯麵
Pork and leek dumpling
soup noodles

88B13

雪菜肉絲米粉
Lean pork and preserve
vegetable with vermicelli

68B14



套餐湯粉麵可選: 麵, 河粉, 米粉, 中華拉麵 或者瀨粉
Noodle type selection: egg noodles, rice noodles, 
vermicelli, zhong hua ramen or thick rice noodles

中國茶可轉咖啡或奶茶加 $5
Add $5 to change

Chinese tea to Milk tea or Coffee

所有外賣套餐加 $4
Add $4 for all takeaway orders

素粉果湯麵套餐

VEGETARIAN  D IM  SUM &  NOODLES  SET

素菜粉果 (三件) ＋北菇素湯麵 ＋ 中國茶V2 68
Fungus dumpling ( 3 pcs ) + Chinese mushroom soup noodles
+ Chinese tea

素菜粉果 (三件) ＋上湯菜遠麵 ＋ 中國茶V1 68
Fungus dumpling ( 3 pcs ) + Vegetable soup noodles
+ Chinese tea

HKD

HKD


